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11A SOPHIE JOHNSON

1A BARMAN

A1 ALAN JOHNSON

A2 ELAINE CAVANAGH

AARON MCGUINNESS

ABBIE VALLENCE

ADAM CAMPBELL-BURKE
ADAM KEEGAN

ADAM POWER

ADAM VANCE

ADELE VANCE

ADELLE O'TOOLE O'NEILL
ADRIAN DOHERTY

ADRIAN FITZGERALD

AIDAN CONWAY

AIDAN HOSTY

AIDAN LYONS

AIDAN MCPARTLIN

AIDAN POWER

AIDEEN FOLEY

AISLING MURRAY

ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #01
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #02
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #03
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #04
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #05
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #06
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #07
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #08
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #09
ALAN & DERMOT PIETA HSE #10
ALAN BYRNE #01

ALAN BYRNE #02

ALAN BYRNE #03

ALAN BYRNE #04

ALAN BYRNE #05

ALAN BYRNE #06

ALAN BYRNE #07

ALAN BYRNE #08

ALAN BYRNE #09

ALAN BYRNE #10

ALAN COWLEY

ALAN DOWNEY

ALAN GIBNEY

ALAN KENNY

ALAN MALONE

ALAN MAYOCK

ALAN MCMAHON

ALAN MURPHY

ALEX DUNNE

Welcome to Killegland A.F.C. "Last Man Standing 8"

Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd

Team Selection Spreadsheet

Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd

Dec 10th-11th

Dec 13th-14th

Dec 17th

Dec 26th

Dec 31st

| week1 WEEK 2

| week3 WEEK4 | WEEKS WEEK 6 WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

WEEK 11

WEEK 12

Arsenal West Ham
Arsenal Liverpool
Stoke West Ham

West Ham
Arsenal West Ham

Southampton Liverpool

Bournemouth

Arsenal Liverpool

West Ham

Southampton Liverpool

Arsenal Liverpool

Arsenal Liverpool

Watford
Stoke
Watford

Everton Liverpool
Watford

Watford

Liverpool

Man City

Man City Liverpool

Watford

Everton



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

ALEX JONES

ALEX KEEGAN

ALEX MCCANN

AMY MURRAY
ANDREW HAYDEN
ANDY CAROLAN
ANDY ROBERTSON
ANDY ROCHE

ANN VALLENCE
ANNETTE KEYES
ANTHONY DOWLING
ANTHONY MARTIN
ANTHONY MATTHEWS
ANTHONY MCGOVERN
ANTHONY MOLONEY
ASHLIN DUNNE
ASHUTOSH CHADHA
AUSTIN BRADY

AVA & LARA TUCKER
BARRY ELWOOD
BARRY JONES

BETHAN CAMPBELL-BURKE

BREDA BYRNE

BREN MURRAY
BRENDAN MULVANEY
BRENDAN STANLEY
BRIAN ALMACK
BRIAN BARRETT
BRIAN BURKE

BRIAN CREED SNR
BRIAN FITZSIMONS
BRIAN KILLEEN

BRIAN MCNANEY
BRIAN O'CONNOR
BRIAN ROWE

BRIDIE FITZPATRICK
BRODY WILDMAN
CALUM RUSSELL
CAROL MALONE
CARTER CAMPBELL
CATHAL DOHERTY
CATHERINE CAMPBELL
CATHERINE DONNELLY
CATHRIONA GANNON
CATHY SUPPLE

CELINE SKELLY
CHANTELLE & PAUL
CHARLIE LAMBE
CHRIS DAVIS

CHRIS EIVERS

CHRIS HUMPHRIES
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Arsenal
Arsenal

Arsenal
Arsenal

Stoke

Arsenal

Arsenal
Arsenal
Chelsea

Southampton

Southampton

Arsenal
Arsenal
Southampton

Arsenal

Arsenal

Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool
West Ham

West Ham

Liverpool

Leicester

Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

West Ham

Liverpool
Stoke

West Ham

Liverpool

Man City
Chelsea

Stoke
Man City

Watford Liverpool

Watford

Burnley

Man City
Man City
Arsenal

Arsenal

Watford Liverpool

Stoke
Chelsea
Liverpool

Liverpool

Watford



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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CHRIS MALONE
CHRISTIAN CAMPBELL Chelsea erpool Arsenal
CHRISTY RYAN Southampton Man City Liverpool
CIAN FITZGERALD
CIAN LAWLESS-HANLON
CIARA MCMAHON
CIARA NOLAN
CIARAN DONNELLY #01
CIARAN DONNELLY #02
CIARAN HAMILL
CIARAN HANCOCK Arsenal Liverpool Watford

CIARAN HIGGINS

CILLIAN MCCANALOGUE #01
CILLIAN MCCANALOGUE #02
COLIN HANNIGAN Chelsea Liverpool
COLM ELLIOTT
COLM MCBREARTY
CONOR DAVIS
CONOR MURRAY
CONOR NOLAN Southampton Liverpool Arsenal
CRAIG BYRNE

CRAIG MALONE
DAIRE FINN
DAMIEN HAYDEN
DAMIEN HUNTER
DANANN DONNELLY
DANNY DUNNE
DARAGH SANDFORD Arsenal Leicester
DARRAGH CLARKE
DARRAGH SHERIDAN
DARREN BURKE
DARREN CLARKE
DARREN DOWLING Chelsea Everton
DARRYL WATTERS
DAVE BRADY
DAVE DAVIS
DAVE MCELROY
DAVE MURRAY
DAVE SAUNDERS
DAVID #01

DAVID #02

DAVID #03

DAVID #04

DAVID #05

DAVID #06

DAVID #07

DAVID #08

DAVID #09

DAVID #10

DAVID CAMPBELL
DAVID DUGGAN

Burnley

Man Utd

Liverpool



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

DAVID GUNNING
DAVID JONES
DAVID MCNANEY
DAVID OWENS
DAVID TOMPKINS
DAVID VANCE
DAVID WREN

DAYO WHELAN
DEAN BYRNE #01
DEAN BYRNE #02
DEAN BYRNE #03
DEAN BYRNE #04
DEAN BYRNE #05
DEAN BYRNE #06
DEAN BYRNE #07
DEAN BYRNE #08
DEAN BYRNE #09
DEAN BYRNE #10
DENISE COWLEY
DEREK DAVIS
DEREK MOLONEY
DERMOT BYRNE
DERMOT BYRNE #01
DERMOT BYRNE #02
DERMOT BYRNE #03
DERMOT BYRNE #04
DERMOT BYRNE #05
DERMOT BYRNE #06
DERMOT BYRNE #07
DERMOT BYRNE #08
DERMOT BYRNE #09
DERMOT BYRNE #10
DERMOT OWENS
DERVAL HEALY
DIANE BURKE
DYLAN BYRNE #01
DYLAN BYRNE #02
DYLAN BYRNE #03
DYLAN KELLY
DYLAN TIER

DYLAN WRIGHT
DYMPNA MCCANN
EAMONN MAHER
EDDIE MESKELL
EDDIE VANCE
EDWARD VANCE
EDWIN CONNOLLY
ELLIE MCCAUL

ELLIE VALLENCE
EMMA DUNNE
EMMA KELLY
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Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd ~ Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd

Dec 10th-11th

Dec 13th-14th

Dec 17th

Dec 26th

Dec 31st

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 I WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

WEEK 11

WEEK 12

Arsenal Liverpool Man City

Burnley Watford Liverpool

Arsenal Liverpool Man City Chelsea



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
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ENDA SHERIDAN
EOIN BRANGAN
ERIC STAFFORD
ERICA BURKE
EVAN O'KANE
EVELYN CONWAY
FEARGAL MURRAY
FINTAN SCULLY
FIONA CONWAY
FRAN BURKE
FRAN KITSON
FRAN MEEHAN
FRANCIS KANE
FRANK DALY
FRANK SUPPLE
FRANKIE BURKE
GARY DENNIS
GARY MCCLEAN
GARY O'NEILL
GARY WILDMAN
GAVIN POWER
GAVIN TIER

GEOFF DUNNE
GEORGE LAMBERT
GEORGE STONE
GEORGE VALLENCE
GER BYRNE

GER KITSON
GERRY GRATTAN #01
GERRY GRATTAN #02
GERRY JORDAN
GERRY LAMBE
GERRY O'BRIEN
GERRY O'SULLIVAN
GLENN HOWARD
GRAHAM LAYDEN
GRAINNE KEEGAN
GRZEGORZ CIEPLUCHA
HARRY FLANAGAN
HELEN MCCARTHY
HENRIK JONSSON
HOLLY MCCARTHY
HUGH O'GARA
IAN & TOMMY
IONUT MIHOCLA
JACKO MURRAY
JACOB WHITE
JAMES & RORY
JAMES BRENNAN
JAMES GRIFFIN
JAMES WHITE

Arsenal

Southampton West Ham

Arsenal West Ham
Chelsea
Arsenal
Arsenal

Bournemouth

Liverpool
West Ham

Southampton

Liverpool

Arsenal

Liverpool

Arsenal
Bournemouth

Liverpool
Liverpool

Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd ~ Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd Dec 10th-11th Dec 13th-14th Dec 17th Dec 26th Dec 31st
| WEEK 1 | WEEK 2 I WEEK 3 WEEK 4 I WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 I WEEK 8 WEEK 9 WEEK 10 | WEEK 11 I WEEK 12 |

Watford

Man City

Man City

Arsenal
Watford

Arsenal

Chelsea

Arsenal

Watford

Man City
Everton

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

Chelsea



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

JAMIE CONROY
JAMIE GIBBONS
JAMIE POWER
JANE PURCELL

JAP WELDON
JASON PRESTON
JAY HENNESSY
JEAN HOWARD
JENNIFER STEVENS
JIM THOMPSON
JIMMY DOWDALL
JIMMY FARMER
JIMMY FLEMING
JOAN KELLY

JOE CONCANNON
JOE GREENE

JOE ROBERTSON
JOEY CONROY
JOHN & JAMIE JOHNSTON
JOHN BEHAN
JOHN CHRISTIAN
JOHN CONNORS
JOHN DAVIS

JOHN DEVOY
JOHN FITZPATRICK
JOHN GREENE
JOHN HARPER
JOHN JONES

JOHN O'TOOLE
JOHN SIMPSON
JOHN SINNOTT
JOHN VALLELY
JOHN WALSH
JOHNNY MOLONEY
JOHNNY O'CONNOR
JON PARKES
JONATHAN CARR
JONATHAN DALY
JOSH GRIFFIN
JOSH KELLY
JOSHUA CONWAY
JUDAS & BRONCO
KAELEM RYAN
KARL O'KANE
KARL TEMPLE #01
KARL TEMPLE #02
KATHLEEN DOHERTY
KEITH HANLEY
KEITH JONES
KEITH LAYDEN
KEITH MONAGHAN

Oct 15th-17th
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Oct 22nd-23rd

Team Selection Spreadsheet

Oct 29th-31st

Nov 5th-6th

Nov 19th-21st

Nov 26th-27th

Dec 3rd

Dec 10th-11th

Dec 13th-14th

iy

Dec 17th

Premier
League

Dec 26th Dec 31st

WEEK 1

Arsenal
Southampton

Watford

Arsenal

Watford
Stoke
Southampton

Bournemouth

Stoke

Arsenal
Southampton

Arsenal

Arsenal

Bournemouth

Arsenal

WEEK 2

Leicester

Liverpool
West Ham

West Ham

West Ham

West Ham

West Ham

Leicester

Liverpool
Liverpool

West Ham

Liverpool

West Ham

Liverpool

WEEK 3

Everton

Watford
Watford

Arsenal

Watford

Arsenal
Arsenal
Man City

Watford

Watford
Everton

Everton

Man City

Watford

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

WEEK11 |  WEEK 12

Liverpool

Sunderland

Liverpool

Liverpool




306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd

Welcome to Killegland A.F.C. "Last Man Standing 8"
Team Selection Spreadsheet

Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th

iy .
Premier

League

Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd Dec 10th-11th Dec 13th-14th Dec 17th Dec 26th Dec 31st

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3

KEITH SEGRAVE
KELVIN VANCE

KEN FIELD

KEN KAVANAGH
KEN SLATTERY

KEN TANNAM
KEVIN JONES

KEVIN KELLY

KEVIN MCNANEY
KEVIN SMYTH
KIERAN ROUSE
KIRO STOYANOV
KODI CAMPBELL
KYLE BURKE

LARRY MCCONKEY
LEANNE HENNESSEY
LIAM HANNIGAN
LIAM HUGHES

LILY WALSH

LINDA BYRNE

LISA RYAN

LIVIiu simO

LOCKIE

LOGAN MOLONEY
LOLA LEE

LORRAINE MOORE
LUKE DOWNES
LYNSEY CULLEN
MAIREAD JONSSON
MALCOLM THORNTON #01
MALCOLM THORNTON #02
MARCUS FORD
MARIA RYAN

MARK MCDONOUGH
MARK MOORE
MARK PEPPARD
MARK SHORTT
MARK TIER

MARK VANCE
MARTIN FENNELL
MARTIN HALPIN
MARTIN KELLY
MARTIN MCCAUL
MARTIN MEAGHER
MARTIN NAUGHTON #01
MARTIN NAUGHTON #02
MARTIN NUGENT
MARTIN O'BRIEN
MARTIN WRIGHT
MARTINA WRIGHT
MASON RANN

Arsenal Liverpool Man City

Arsenal Leicester Stoke

Arsenal Man City

Arsenal Everton

Liverpool

Chelsea Leicester Arsenal

WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 I WEEK 8 WEEK 9 WEEK 10 I WEEK 11 I WEEK 12

Chelsea

Burnley

Liverpool

Liverpool



357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

MATHIEU RABOUDE
MATTHEW COWLEY
MIA CONNOLLY
MICHAEL DAVIS
MICHAEL DOYLE
MICHAEL GILL
MICHAEL KELLY
MICHAEL MCCLEAN
MICHAEL MCGRATH
MICHAEL MOONEY
MICHELLE LINNANE
MICHELLE WALKER
MICK ALLEN

MICK BYRNE

MICK CONROY
MICK CONWAY
MICK FENNELL
MICK MCDONNELL
MICK MCKEOWN
MICK NOLAN
MINDO KLISYS
MUIREANN DONNELLY
NATHAN VANCE
NEIL DOHERTY
NEIL TUOHY

NIALL KENNEDY
NIALL MCCABE
NIAMH DONNELLY
NICKY DORAN
NICOLA HART
NICOLA JORDAN
NOEL MCKENNA
NORA DOWLING
ORLAITH BOYLAN
OWEN CASSIDY
PADDY DOHERTY
PADDY DUFFY
PADRAIG CAHILL
PAT & JOHNNY

PAT CAMPBELL
PAT FITZPATRICK
PAT GRAY

PAT MALONE
PATRICK FITZPATRICK
PATRICK MAPLES
PAUL BRADY

PAUL BYRNE

PAUL CAREY

PAUL CARROLL
PAUL CURRAN
PAUL DOHERTY
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Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd ~ Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd Dec 10th-11th Dec 13th-14th Dec 17th Dec 26th Dec 31st
|_week1 | week2 |  weEk3 WEEK4 | WEEKS WEEK 6 WEEK7 |  WEEK8 WEEK 9 WEEK10 |  week11 | week12 |

Bournemouth Liverpool Watford

Watford
Arsenal
Chelsea

Arsenal
Stoke
Southampton

Liverpool
West Ham
Liverpool

Everton
Arsenal

Southampton
Stoke

Liverpool
West Ham

Arsenal Leicester Watford

Chelsea West Ham Watford

Arsenal West Ham Watford

Arsenal West Ham Stoke

Liverpool

Watford
Watford

Leicester
West Ham

Arsenal



408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

PAUL DONNELLY
PAUL GIBBONS
PAUL HENDERSON
PAUL HUMPHRIES
PAUL LYNAM
PAUL MURRAY
PAUL NOLAN
PAUL O'BRIEN
PAUL O'REILLY
PAUL PHILLIPS
PAUL PIGGOTT
PAUL REDMOND
PAUL SHARKEY
PAUL TEELING #01
PAUL TEELING #02
PAUL WALTON
PAULA MCGRATH
PETER EGAN
PETER FREEMAN
PETER GIBNEY
PETER KELLY
PETER KELLY JNR
PETER MOLLOY #01
PETER MOLLOY #02
PETER WADE

RAY LEONARD
RAY WATSON
RAYMOND QUAIL
REBECCA GRATTAN
REBECCA MALONE
RICHARD MCCARTHY
RICHIE DUNNE
ROB KELLETT

ROB KEOGH
ROBBIE DOLAN
ROBBIE HARRIS
ROBBIE MURPHY
ROBERT BURKE
ROBERT KELLY
ROBERT MURRAY
ROGER LAYDEN
ROISIN DONNELLY
RONAN FINN
RUBY MCCARTHY
RYAN KEEGAN
SAM WHELAN
SANDRA BYRNE
SARAH DOHERTY

SCOTT & BAILEY JOHNSTON

SEAMUS MCCANN
SEAN ANDERSON
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Oct 15th-17th  Oct 22nd-23rd ~ Oct 29th-31st Nov 5th-6th Nov 19th-21st  Nov 26th-27th Dec 3rd Dec 10th-11th Dec 13th-14th Dec 17th Dec 26th Dec 31st
WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 I WEEK 8 WEEK 9 WEEK 10 | WEEK 11 I WEEK 12 |
Chelsea Stoke Liverpool Sunderland

Bournemouth

Arsenal

Arsenal

Arsenal

Chelsea

Arsenal

Chelsea
Arsenal

Arsenal

Arsenal

Southampton
Bournemouth

Stoke

West Ham

West Ham

Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

West Ham

Watford

Man City

Man City
Watford

Man City
Man City

Everton

Watford

Everton

Liverpool

Burnley

Liverpool

Liverpool
Liverpool
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459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501

SEAN CASSIDY

SEAN GRATTAN-TEELING
SEAN JONES

SEAN MCCABE

SEAN MCCARTHY
SEAN MCDAID

SEAN REID

SELINA REILLY

SHANE DOHERTY
SHANE O'CONNOR
SHANNON RUSSELL
SHEA ECOCK

SINEAD CONNOR #01
SINEAD CONNOR #02
STEPHEN CASSIDY
STEPHEN FEALY
STEPHEN FITZPATRICK
STEPHEN MCSHANE
STEPHEN MORIARTY
STUART MCDONNELL
SUSAN HENNESSEY #1
SUSAN HENNESSEY #2
TADHG DONNELLY
TADHG LEONARD
TADHG MURPHY

TED MAHON

TERESA HAYDEN
TERRY A WHELAN
TERRY WHELAN
THOMAS DALY

TOM CONCANNON
TOM WHITE

TONY CARTER

TONY HEGARTY

TONY MOLONEY
TRICIA BURKE

TRISHA VALLENCE
WAYNE KEATING
WAYNE KELLY
WHACK KELLY
WILLIAM CARR
WOICIECH GASIOROWSKI
YVONNE DAVEY

Southampton

Chelsea
Stoke

Arsenal

West Ham

West Ham

Liverpool
Leicester

West Ham

Watford

Watford

Liverpool

Man City
Everton

Watford

Liverpool




